MNS University of Agriculture Multan
1st Merit List For BS Zoology (5th Semester) Jalalpur Pirwala Campus
Open Merit
(Monday 21st of August 2023)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Zoology (5th Semester) Jalalpur Pirwala Campus Degree

Programme for the Academic Session-2023-27. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 37000/-)

up-to 25 Aug 2023 during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the

Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

1.

It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is
available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing)

during visit at campus.

. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Zoology

(5th Semester) Jalalpur Pirwala Campus

. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university

policy.

(Application of the candidates with missing Fee Chalan and Documents will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name Remarks
1 3573 MUHAMMAD JAVAID ALLAH DITTA

2 3032 HUMAIRA KHAN ABDUL STTAR KHAN

3 2663 RIMSHA KAINAT TAHIR HUSSAIN

4 6523 MEHWISH RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED

5 6915 NIMRA ABID HUSSAIN

6 6959 MEHWISH KHAN FAIZ RASOOL KHAN

7 4009 AQSA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM

8 2802 TASKEEN ZAHRA JAFRI JAFAR HUSSAIN

9 5393 AMINA PARVEEN MALIK FAQEER BUKHSH

10 7383 AMMARA ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS Fee Chalan Missing
11 4290 AYESHA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED



12

13

14

15

16

5191

6728

7380

5406

5398

MUHAMMAD ASJAD

MEHREEN FIAZ

NASEEM ABBAS

RUQIA RAFIQ

RABIA BIBI

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

WAHID BAKHSH

FIAZ HUSSAIN TABASUM
GHULAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

GHULAM YASEEN

Fee Chalan Missing



