MNS University of Agriculture Multan 1st Merit List For BS Zoology (5th Semester) Jalalpur Pirwala Campus **Open Merit**

(Monday 21st of August 2023)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Zoology (5th Semester) Jalalpur Pirwala Campus Degree Programme for the Academic Session-2023-27. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 37000/-) up-to 25 Aug 2023 during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

- 1. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 2. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing) during visit at campus.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Zoology (5th Semester) Jalalpur Pirwala Campus
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university

(Application of the candidates with missing Fee Chalan and Documents will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)							
S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Remarks			
1	3573	MUHAMMAD JAVAID	ALLAH DITTA				
2	3032	HUMAIRA KHAN	ABDUL STTAR KHAN				
3	2663	RIMSHA KAINAT	TAHIR HUSSAIN				
4	6523	MEHWISH RASHEED	ABDUL RASHEED				
5	6915	NIMRA	ABID HUSSAIN				
6	6959	MEHWISH KHAN	FAIZ RASOOL KHAN				
7	4009	AQSA AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM				
8	2802	TASKEEN ZAHRA JAFRI	JAFAR HUSSAIN				
9	5393	AMINA PARVEEN	MALIK FAQEER BUKHSH				
10	7383	AMMARA ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS	Fee Chalan Missing			
11	4290	AYESHA RASHEED	ABDUL RASHEED				

|--|

12	5191	MUHAMMAD ASJAD	WAHID BAKHSH	
13	6728	MEHREEN FIAZ	FIAZ HUSSAIN TABASUM	
14	7380	NASEEM ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS	Fee Chalan Missing
15	5406	RUQIA RAFIQ	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	
16	5398	RABIA BIBI	GHULAM YASEEN	